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Tel: 080 – 30563500/551/555 

Email: blrstudentevents@icai.org 

Website: www.bangaloreicai.org 

IPCC PRE-EXAM CRASH COURSE FOR NOV 2017 EXAMS 

We are glad to know that you have registered for IPCC Course and would be appearing for Nov 2017 exams. Few of you might have taken coaching 

classes at our Institute. Many students have requested us for organizing special sessions. Hence, pre-exam crash course for the benefit of the students 

appearing for Nov 2017 examinations is being organized, apart from the regular coaching classes, as per the schedule given below: 
IPCC Timings: 10.00 am to 06.00 pm 

 SL No DATE DAY  SUBJECT FACULTY 

1 
04-9-2017 Monday  

AUDITING & ASSURANCE CA. PUNARVAS JAYAKUMAR 
05-9-2017 Tuesday  

2 
06-9-2017 Wednesday  

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CA. ANAND P JANGID 
07-9-2017 Thursday  

3 
08-9-2017 Friday 

ACCOUNTING (Gr 1) CA. MURALI NAGARAJ  
09-9-2017 Saturday  

4 12-9-2017 Tuesday  COST ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT CA. MODASSAR IRFAT   

5 
13-9-2017 Wednesday  

BUSINESS LAW & COMPANY LAW CA. GOKULRAJ, CHENNAI 
14-9-2017 Thursday  

 15-9-2017 Friday COST ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT CA. MODASSAR IRFAT   

6 
16-9-2017 Saturday  TAXATION: INDIRECT TAX  CA. ANNAPURNA D KABRA 

17-9-2017 Sunday  TAXATION: DIRECT TAX  CA. PRASHANT BHARADWAJ 

7 
18-9-2017 Monday  ACCOUNTING (Gr- 2) CA. MALAYKUMAR PANDA 

19-9-2017 Tuesday  ACCOUNTING (Gr- 2) CA. MALAYKUMAR PANDA 
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THE FEE FOR THE PRE EXAM CRASH COURSE IS AS FOLLOWS: 

IPCC: 
Mode of payment: CASH / DD in favour of “BANGALORE BRANCH OF SIRC OF ICAI” 

PAYABLE AT BANGALORE. 

To register please contact: 080, 30563500 /551/555 blrstudentevents@icai.org 

 

Both Groups Rs.3000/,                     

I Group Subjects             Rs.2000/, 

II Group Subjects            Rs.1500/,      

Single Subject Rs.750/, 

mailto:blrstudentevents@icai.org

